1. RESERVE 

PRICE 

2. EMD OF THE 

PROPERTY 

3. 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1.          Mr. Ajmalji Raymalji 
Thakor     (“Borrower”)  
2. Mrs. Bhartiben Ajmalji 

Thakor          
(Co-borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     
LNHLMEH000006977 

Rupees 6,99,137/- (Rupees Six 
Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand 
One Hundred and Thirty Seven) 
as on 08.01.2023 along with 
applicable future interest. 

All that piece and 
parcel of 
Property bearing 
Milkat No. 1/94 
and Milkat No. 
1/95, Panchyat 
Daftar No. 96& 
97,Admesuring 
70.57 Sq Mtrs  -
Chhelo Madh, 
Nr. Mahakali 
Temple, 
Buttapaldi,

[...]

Mahesana, 
Gujarat - 384120 

Bounded As: 

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

28.01.2026 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

27.01.2026 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

25.01.2026 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 3,50,000/-

(Rupees Three 

Lacs and Fifty 

Thousand Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 35,000/- 

(Rupees Thirty 

Five Thousand  

Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

5,000/- (Rupees 

Five Thousand 

Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www.caprihomeloans.com/auction